
32615/**/16

Gebruiksaanwijzing
Notice d’emploi
Benutzerhandbuch
User manual
Manual de usuario

A



A
B B

A

A
B B

A

Incl.

IP20

3m

2,
25

m F 8mm

A
B B

A

3m

2.
25

m

2

 2GX13

Max. 40W

H03VV - F
(3 x 0,75mm2)

EXCL.
>5cm



1

3

NL 

NL 

2a



4

2b

1 

2 

3 4



5

5



6

6



7



Philips Consumer Luminaires
Satenrozen 13
2550 Kontich – Belgium
www.philips.com
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